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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5004
5053

W184088
100 SEK

Volvo Amazon 120, 121, 122, 123 -64
Bakljussarg 

 
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
M

5004
5053

W184087
100 SEK

Volvo Amazon 120, 121, 122, 123 -64
Bakljussarg 

 
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
M

4303
5053

W144824
100 SEK

Subaru Outback -10
Bakljussarg 

SUBARU, BM/BR LEGACY EE20 5DR DIESEL
VÄNSTER

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

16.279
A

4024
5053

W108114
250 SEK

Saab 9-5 -01
Bakljussarg 

9-5 S 4D 2.0T STEEL 2.0 TURBO B205E MANUELL 4DR SED
VÄNSTER VÄNSTER

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

207.139
A

1341
5053

W105168
100 SEK

Audi A3, S3 -98
Bakljussarg 

A3 1,9 TDIS 1.9 TDIS AHF MANUELL 3DR DIESEL
VÄNSTER BAK UNDER LYKTA VÄNSTER BAK

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

43.352
A

4024
5053

W63240
250 SEK

Saab 9-5 -98
Bakljussarg 

2,3T 2,3T AUTOMAT 4DR SED BENSIN
HÖGER

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

39.700
A

5004
5053

W26658
100 SEK

Volvo Amazon 120, 121, 122, 123 -64
Bakljussarg 

 
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
B

5004
5053

W26659
100 SEK

Volvo Amazon 120, 121, 122, 123 -64
Bakljussarg 

 
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
B


